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Flime

SUSTAINABLE SUPPLIES

Think ahead.

Tork Extra Absorbent Kitchen Roll

Article 120269

Quality level Premium

Extra Absorbent
Kitchen Roll

The Tork Extra Absorbent Kitchen Roll is suitable for everyday wiping
tasks, such as wiping surfaces, water and oil or taking up food
remains.



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight
Material

Transport packs per
layer

Layers per pallet

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540006292
2

1

230 mm

199 mm

104 mm

4.8 dm3
30839

33359

Plastic

Transport unit
7322540006308
24

12

230 mm

398 mm

622 mm

56.9 dm3

3.7 kg

4 kg

Plastic

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet

1311 mm
1000 mm
1207 mm
1.4 m3
92.5 kg
101 kg

5

Product certifications:
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For Wiping

@

For Wiping

AT LEAST 30%
RECYCLED PLASTIC

Contact

Customer Services

Lime Sustainable Supplies
Business phone:

0845 5575675

E-mail:
CustomerService@limesupply.com

www.tork.co.uk




